10.

Resultat Go nattcupen 170207

Mikael Adamsson
Edvin Strandberg

Lisa Olsson

Simon Fogelstrom
Filippa Soderberg
Bo Salomonson
Leif Lindstrom

Jan Danielsson

Lars-Ake Aberg

Ros-Mari Karlsson

Jonas Persson

Oskar Stensson-Bohman

Gustav Olsson

Mellanbanan 3,9 km

Nybro OK

Kalmar OK

Torsas OK

Torsas OK

Kalmar OK

Kalmar OK

Nybro OK

Kalmar OK

Kalmar OK

Nybro OK

Langa banan 6,1 km

Torsas OK

Vixjé OK

Torsas OK

36,30

38,41

39,25

39,25

39,55

47,30

48,25

48,33

55,32

59,02

50,52

51,15

51,49



Mats Soderberg

. Adrian Skobe

. Christian Oldgard

. Viktor Skobe

Isak Hagberg

Maria Johansson

Kent Lindblad

Liselotte Klemming

Kalmar OK

Kalmar OK

Kalmar OK

Kalmar OK

Kalmar OK

Torsas OK

Kalmar OK

Kalmar OK

62,05

62,33

62,38

64,42

67,44

76,11

Ej fullfoljt

Ej fullfoljt



